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LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Ser1AL NUuMmBER

LEase or PermiT 10 Prospeor ...

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

Company _._______ Vavid Faskea Address g?@..&i!-!&iﬂﬁtiﬂadﬂank.ﬂdgﬂ .............
Lessor or Tract, _.!.(.i-gti;z.azis_siederal ................. Field -A{jﬁﬂ‘i&nziﬁ State --New lexico. ..
Well No. ..__2_____ Sec.27__T8-5_R371-E Meridian . N PM County . gosevelt........
Location1,980_ ¢ {2‘3 } of . N__ Line andl 98G: ft. {-];'ﬁ } of . _ Lineof _______ 27 E&i&%ﬁ?&f?‘.}ﬂﬁ@'

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the’ well and all work done thereon

80 far as can be determined from all available records.

Signed ..__.____ 1/_/ C(:j: L //_ -

Date . November 8, 1961 Title....__Agegf
The summary on this Page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling .. i’écember 22 » 19640 Finished drilling .____ September-i ... , 19_.61-
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

(Denote gas by @)
No. 1, from ______ None to ... No.4,from ... bo o
No. 2, from . - to ——- - No.5,from ... 6O .
No. 3, from - S No.6,from ___________ L

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from ..___pNone - to No.3,from . to . -
No.2,from..______.___________ b0 o No.4,from .. b0
CASING RECORD
Make Amount | Kina ofshoe | Cutand pulled from Perforated Purpose

101 rag{eL® B¢

6 KIUQ G 504 f26Yy GOW{IGHT l.s

AULTIIIGA? BIa
4 Tridy--d

i

[k BITIIRT

SE_.

cfdf":g Wh&e set Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
¥13 é/ e — 4%’ """ m's“o P[m'lp"&"mg" ‘—95~#/ml -
€ 8 S8 |44t 1+ 7 65t-sx5 N 5123 7 P I
S 5 k2| 9537 156 -sx5 = A _?.'3#7“311 T i
E PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
2 Heaving plug—Material ...._____________ Le:ngth - - Depthset ...
Adapters—Material _ Size [ e,
5 SHOOTING RECORD
Size . Shell used Exj);loslve used Quandty Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
| ! TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ----‘;_-9 ......... feet to .9.!.5.17. ...... feet, and from .____________feet to .. feet
Cable tools wqie used from _g ............. feet to L. feet, and from _______________ foet 17> feet
DATES
.......................................... ,519_-_--- Put to producing . - 19
!
The production for the firsy 24 hours was . ___ barrels of fluid of which _______ % was oil; /A
emulsion; -.._..% water; and ___.__%, sediment. Gravity, °Bé. - -
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hobm ..................... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ..
Rock preasure, Ibs. per 8q. L
: !‘ EMPLOYEES
-.Bob Leonard (Geologiat). . , Driller - s , Driller
_____ - -, Driller e, Drriller
f FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET . FORMATION
0 | 378 | 378 $urface, sands gravel & clays .
378 2,281 | 1,903 Red shale & sandy shales,
2,281 2,820 i 539 pAnhydrite with salt stringers & red shale stringers
f .| (top of Russler).
2,820 2,942 122 $andstones with shale stringers (Yates) .
2,942 3,535 ' 593 ed shales with anhydrite & salt stringers.
3,535 3,634 j 99 dstones interbedded with red shales (Queen)
3,634 4,052 418 ed shales, shaly sands & anhydrite stringers.
4,052 5,475 | 1,423 lomite & anhydritic dolomite (San Andres) .
5,475 5, 569 94 consolidated sands (Glorieta) .
5,569 6,858 11,289 omite with anhydrite stringers,
6,858 6,981 123 nconselidated sands (Tubb).
6,981 7,637 656 Polomite numerous sand interbeds, occasional
anhydrite stringers.
7,637 | 8,840 1,203 ariegated shale with numerous salt stringers (Abo).
8,840 | 9,424 | 584 Shaly siliceous limestone (Wolfcamp).
9,424 t 9,517 , 93 Tan fossiliferous limestone (Pennsylvanian) .
I
|
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